Shanghai Oilfield Equipment Co., Ltd.
                 Tel: +86-21-687 132 39      Fax: +86-21-687 103 45
                   No. 39, Linbao Rd., Tinglin, Jinshan District, Shanghai, China
Y111 Series Back Packer
Features
※ Simple structure and easy to operate.
※ Usually used in shallow well with anchor packer.

(mm)
Thread
TBG
Sealing
Load
(kN)
Working
Pressure
(MPa)
Working
Temperature
(℃)
Applicable
Well Dia.
(mm)
Y111-80 638 80 35 2 3/8 50~60 8 ＜120℃ ∮85~∮90
Y111-90 710 90 45 2 3/8 50~70 8 ＜120℃ ∮95~∮100
Y111-95 712 95 50 2 7/8 60~80 10 ＜120℃ ∮101~∮108
Y111-100 780 100 48 2 7/8 60~80 10 ＜120℃ ∮109~∮116
Y111-110 787 110 62 2 7/8 60~80 15 ＜120℃ ∮119~∮124
Y111-114 787 114 62 2 7/8 60~80 15 ＜120℃ ∮124~∮127
Y111-150 1190 150 62 2 7/8UP 100~120 15 ＜120℃ ∮159~∮166
Y111-110Z 948 110 ∮48 2 7/8 45~65 15 ＜120 ∮121~∮125
Y111-114Z 950 114 ∮50 2 7/8 60~80 15 ＜120 ∮124~∮128
Y221 Series Slip Type Packer
Features
※ Good sealing quality and high pressure tolerance.
※ It can be used in oil production, fracturing, water control but multistage is inadvisable.

※ It has sand control filter and usually match with choke holder.
Main Technical Parameters
Model
O.D.×Length
×I.D. (mm)
Thread
TBG
Sealing Load
(kN)
Working
Pressure (MPA)
Applicable
Casing
Working
Temperature
K344-68 ∮68×780×∮35 1.900 1.5MPa 10MPa 3 1/2"
K344-80 ∮80×818×∮32 2 3/8 1.5MPa 10MPa 4"
K344-90 ∮90×905×∮50 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 20MPa 4 1/2"
K344-92 ∮92×905×∮40 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 25MPa 4 1/2"
K344-95 ∮95×864×∮50 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 30MPa 4 1/2"
K344-102 ∮102×864×∮45 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 30MPa 5"
K344-112 ∮112×927×∮62 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 30MPa 5 1/2"
K344-113 ∮114×960×∮55 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 30MPa 5 1/2"
K344-139 ∮139×1025×∮62 2 7/8 2MPa 30MPa 7
90℃
K344-113G ∮114×960×∮55 2 7/8 1.5~2MPa 50MPa 5 1/2"
K344-95G ∮100×870×∮42 2 7/8 2~3MPa 50MPa 5 1/2"
K344-105G ∮110×884×∮49 2 7/8 2~3MPa 50MPa 5 1/2"
120℃
Y341 Series Hydraulic Compression Packer
Features
※ Simple structure and small volume with large bore size.